// NEOXPacketRaven
DATA SHEET
NEOXPacketRaven 100M/1G Flexible SFP TAP
As the integrity of the outgoing data remains unaltered due to this tapping method, our Network
TAPs are increasingly used in the areas of network forensics, security and monitoring.
The great advantage of SFP TAPs is that they can be used extremely flexibly in different network
types and for different media types due to the simple interchangeability of their SFP transceivers.
Furthermore, SFP TAPs work like a data diode and the monitoring ports are physically isolated from

•	 Regeneration: Regeneration is used to capture 100% full duplex traffic that can be sent to multiple monitoring devices (up to 3 in this case)
for analysis of your network. In this mode, the network speed settings are synchronised as in Breakout mode and the setting on the DIP switch
is applied to all ports.
** Optional power supply units for connection via C13-C14 cable
     available (see accessories)
Rev. 1.1 / 12.02.2025
NEOX NETWORKS GmbH
Monzastr. 4 · 63225 Langen · Germany
+49 6103 / 37 215 910 · solutions@neox-networks.com · www.neox-networks.com
// NEOXPacketRaven
DATA SHEET
PRP-PS-C14-25W
ACCESSORIES
ITEM NO.  SFP TRANSCEIVER
NX-SFP-TX-1G 10/100/1000Base-T SFP transceiver, supports connection lengths of up to 100 m
NX-SFP-FX-100M 100Base-FX SFP transceiver, Multimode, 1310nm, supports connection lengths of up to 2 km
NX-SFP-SX-1G 1000Base-SX SFP transceiver, Multimode, 850nm, supports connection lengths of up to 550 m
NX-SFP-LX10-1G 1000Base-LX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1310nm, supports connection lengths of up to 10 km
NX-SFP-LX20-1G 1000Base-LX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1310nm, supports connection lengths of up to 20 km
NX-SFP-LX40-1G 1000Base-LX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1310nm, supports connection lengths of up to 40 km
NX-SFP-ZX80-1G 1000Base-ZX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1550nm, supports connection lengths of up to 80 km
NX-SFP-ZX120-1G 1000Base-ZX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1550nm, supports connection lengths of up to 120 km
NX-SFP-ZX160-1G 1000Base-ZX SFP transceiver, Singlemode, 1550nm, supports connection lengths of up to 160 km
INSTALLATION & MOUNTING
ITEM NO.  DESCRIPTION
PRP-1U3-V2 Server rack mounting frame for 3 portable TAPs
PRP-1U3-BP-V2 Blank plate for mounting frame PRP-1U3-V2